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what we stai

best price quality ratio, bun(T INg as a service, : ‘to be §Ut:cessf”u’| 'in‘ Creating
attractive, circulair, lean, innovative, healthy. sustainable and smart real estate”




since

2006

ca 350.000 m?2
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location

Zwolle

O

Amsterdam

O

Utrecht
O Arnhem
Rotterdam O
Breda Tilburg
Eindhoven
O Venlo Duisburg (GER)

Antwerp (BE) ®) '®)
O o
Gent (BE) Diisseldorf (GER)
O o

Maastricht
Brussels (BE)

O O 75
O km

Luik (BE)

KéIn (GER)

150
km

Dortmund (GER)

O

harbours

Barge terminal Born

Container terminal Stein

BCTN Roermond

Maas terminal Maastricht

Ect Europe container terminals Venlo
Genk haven terminal

Port de renory (Luik)

DCH Diisseldorfer container port

Antwerp container terminal

airports

Maastricht Aachen cargo airport
Eindhoven airport

Liege airport (Luik)

Dusseldorf airport

Brissel airport

railterminals

Rail terminal Chemelot (RTC) (Geleen)
Container terminal Stein

Maas terminal Maastricht

Euro terminal Genk

Port de renory (Luik)

10 km
22 km
22 km
35 km
47 km
48 km
64 km
80 km
145 km

27 km
65 km
77 km
85 km
130 km

21 km
22 km
35 km
48 km
64 km

15 min
25 min
22 min
30 min
35 min
35 min
45 min
60 min

90 min

25 min
50 min
50 min
60 min

90 min

21 min
25 min
30 min
36 min

48 min
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total GFO

99.000m?

warehouse

85.000 m?
value added services (VAS)

12.730 m?2

office

1.250 m?2

docks floor pressure  parking lots

82 90kn 500

free height  max. storage height

13.7m 12.2m
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+ ‘building according t0'the dardsof .. continuou . J-ant nizing
- BREEAM outstanding and strivings ingyeerformance by smart sensor nodes
circularity and waste reduction. : et of Things (loT).
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